T11

P11

1 Carla Liukkonen
1 Noomi Malmgren
3 Liina Tervo
4 Helmi Liikanen
5 Hille Kankaanpaa
6 Ea Vuori
7 Vanessa Lindberg
8 Netta Jakonen
9 Emmi Ronkainen
10 Aino Laitinen
10 Lotta Lamminen
12 Kiia Korander
13 Laura Ylonen
14 Moona Virtanen
15 Isla Sokoff
16 Alisa Rauhamaa

1 Miko Koskelainen
2 Arno Toivola

3 Topias Talvitie

4 Joonatan Lindberg
5 Eeli Rovasalo

6 Olavi Halonen

7 Eelis Aramo

8 Otso Kalanen

9 Aato Sihvonen

Sjundea IF

Sjundea IF

KYU

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Riihim&en Kisko

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Vihdin Viesti

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hvyinkaan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Riihimaen Kisko

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkaan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkaan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Karhulan Katajaiset

2,66
2,66
2,62

2,8
2,81
2,84
2,88

2,99
3,09
3,13
3,07
3,17
3,23
3,23
3,44

2,65
2,8
2,83
2,86
2,97
2,91
3,15
3,2
3 Xxx

7,39

7,4
7,51
7,58

7,8
8,04
8,09
8,33

8,4
8,58
8,46
8,68
8,73
8,87
9,06
9,57

7,28
7,74
7,72
7,82
8,11
8,21
8,94
9,08

XXX

3,98
3,97

4,1
4,17
4,22
4,37
4,47
4,51
4,64

4,7
4,78
4,83
4,85
4,92
5,08

5,3

4,01
4,19
4,22
4,39
4,51
4,53
5,04
5,03

XXX

14,03
14,03
14,23
14,55
14,83
15,25
15,44
15,84
16,03
16,37
16,37
16,58
16,75
17,02
17,37
18,31

13,94
14,73
14,77
15,07
15,59
15,65
17,13
17,31



P13

T13

1 Oskari Jacobsson
2 EeliVuola

3 Pyry Kalanen

4 Oliver Westerlund
5 Justus Talvitie

6 Kasperi Cedergvist

1 Tia Palmunen

2 Anni Léhdemaki

3 Riina Virtanen

4 Silja Nieminen

5 Laila Lehtinen

6 Saara Rantanen

7 Noora Hietala

8 Oona Nyyssdnen

9 Aino Koskimaki
10 Pihla Poikolainen
11 Annika Parviainen

Keravan Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Kenttaurheilijat -58
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkaan seudun Urheilijat

XXX
XXX

XXX

2,45
2,41
2,54

2,6

2,57
2,58

2,6
2,56
2,63
2,65
2,67
2,69
2,76
2,85

XXX
XXX

XXX

6,85
6,92
7,12
7,41

7,17
7,16
7,22
7,33
7,37

7,5
7,53
7,63
7,87
7,89

XXX
XXX

XXX

3,68
3,7
3,8

3,97

3,83
3,86
3,93
3,94

3,98
4,12
4,08
4,22
4,23

12,98
13,03
13,46
13,98

13,57
13,6
13,75
13,83
14
14,13
14,32
14,4
14,85
14,97



P15

T15

1 Marcus Kytola

2 Jermu Tarkiainen
3 Aleks Meidla

4 Aapo Nieminen
5 Niilo Kantoniemi

1 Kiia Jullenmaa
2 Emma Simberg
3 Erin Karjalahti
4 Vilma Roénka
5 Heli Petrell
6 Nelli Talvitie
7 Linnea Parviainen
8 lida Tolonen
9 Siiri Saalo
10 Elina Sokka

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

Porin Yleisurheilu
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Nurmijarven Yleisurheilu
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

XXX
XXX

2,11
2,21
2,19
2,45
2,46

2,39
2,45
2,62
2,61
2,68
2,69
2,65
2,71

XXX
XXX

6,01
6,24
6,36
6,92
7,11

6,7
6,85
7,28
7,36

7,3
7,36
7,43
7,42

XXX
XXX

3,23
3,36
3,31
3,69
3,76

3,61
3,73
3,87
3,94
3,99
4,02
4,05
4,11

11,35
11,81
11,86
13,06
13,33

12,7
13,03
13,77
13,91
13,97
14,07
14,13
14,24



M17

N17

1 Jani Rouvinen
2 Tarmo Voigemast

1 Maria Kytola

2 Sari Pikkarainen
3 Mia Kemppainen
4 Teija Siilin

1 Teemu Mustonen
2 Jesper Jaaskeldinen

1 Tanja Sorvari
2 Ida Forssten

Hanna-Mari Saalo

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Riihimaden Kisko

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat
Hyvinkdan seudun Urheilijat

Hyvinkaan seudun Urheilijat

XXX

2,42
2,41

2,34
2,56

2,7
2,84

2,15
2,28

2,46
2,59

6,94
6,93

6,79

7,4
7,59
7,77

6,21
6,49

6,76
7,28

7,1

3,68
3,78

3,59
3,89
4,12
4,25

3,29
3,41

13,04
13,12

12,72
13,85
14,41
14,86

11,65
12,18

12,92
13,87

10,88 DNF



